A Utah Dance Artlste Creative Arte Preschool Important Dates Calendar

UIDA FRECHOOL

V 2025-2026

Parent Orientation “-Wednesday August 201

First Day of Preschool - Monday August 25" and/or
Tuesday August 261

Labor Day — Monday September 15t
No Precchool or Dance

Fall Break- Monday October 20" Saturday October 25
No Preschoal or Dance

Thankegiving Break - Wednesday November 26th- Saturday November 24t
No Preschool or Dance

Winter Break — Thursday December 18"- Saturday January 3™
No Preschoal or Dance

Martin Luther King Jr Day - Monday January 19", 2026
No Pregschool or Dance

Pregidents' Day - Monday February 16
No Preschool or Dance

Teacher Profegsional Development Day — March 6
No Preschool

Spring Break — Monday March 30" — Saturday April 4
No Preschool or Dance

Last Day of Preschool — Wednesday May 20%
M/W 2- year class and M/W/F 3- year class

Last Day of Preschool — Thursday May 21°
TU/TH 2- year class and TU/TH 3- year clagss

Graduation - Friday May 22", 2026, Al Y- Year Classes

Memorial Day - Saturday May 23" — Monday May 25™
No Dance

Last Day of Dance Classes - Monday June 8", 2026



